
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 329076 NEW HAMPTON- NH 132 NORTH OF NH 104
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 1998

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
7 26 1 8 2 5 4 0 4 8 28 44 70 102 138 145 130 130 103 106 89 80 69 57 28 31 8 1389
7 27 2 2 3 2 3 9 57 70 100 118 131 141 181 120 126 122 136 146 133 88 57 40 37 22 21 1865
7 28 3 5 3 3 0 11 49 73 93 95 122 105 99 104 127 121 113 140 100 92 62 59 42 26 18 1662
7 22 4 7 8 4 2 11 50 62 106 80 109 174 177 137 133 125 193 138 114 74 79 55 30 34 17 1919
7 23 5 13 3 4 3 19 40 70 79 80 84 103 88 107 99 116 150 160 105 81 58 44 38 26 14 1584
7 24 6 4 3 2 2 16 49 60 99 76 86 106 123 128 97 147 159 147 124 94 91 67 42 43 33 1798
7 25 7 9 7 7 5 4 11 25 39 136 169 204 153 187 184 167 141 98 109 99 86 57 44 26 10 1977

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

70
109

145
144

130
160

169 204 167

82 329076 1998 July 7 1389 1766 1977 1744 54073



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 329076 NEW HAMPTON- NH 132 NORTH OF NH 104
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2000

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
8 13 1 8 6 3 5 5 6 26 24 73 76 126 168 128 140 125 100 111 84 81 60 46 38 20 10 1469
8 8 3 3 4 5 1 19 38 101 101 104 127 167 160 205 186 190 174 239 159 97 80 60 33 28 16 2297
8 9 4 9 3 7 1 14 57 105 117 127 140 224 237 235 186 201 233 252 172 94 59 70 45 30 17 2635
8 10 5 7 10 5 3 15 43 75 118 118 164 179 204 188 170 188 187 229 163 107 81 61 28 25 19 2387
8 11 6 4 3 4 3 14 39 79 113 128 125 177 239 199 188 184 192 226 145 116 98 71 61 32 23 2463
8 12 7 10 10 9 5 9 14 37 62 189 254 322 309 207 168 167 165 147 133 99 80 47 36 36 14 2529

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

76
140

168
221

125
236

254 322 167

82 329076 2000 August 6 1469 2446 2529 2330 72238



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 329076 NEW HAMPTON- NH 132 NORTH OF NH 104
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2003

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
9 21 1 7 3 4 4 1 1 17 18 36 57 74 119 88 106 64 85 65 87 41 34 29 23 13 5 981
9 16 3 3 2 4 1 13 41 113 117 84 88 110 114 114 108 108 152 131 95 75 37 23 22 10 7 1572
9 17 4 3 6 6 1 16 40 87 140 107 139 176 158 128 163 160 202 161 123 75 38 38 17 12 10 2006
9 18 5 2 3 3 2 15 41 128 130 89 113 120 104 120 115 110 132 162 129 68 43 21 29 6 10 1695
9 19 6 5 1 3 1 13 46 100 111 108 87 99 109 108 113 147 160 140 107 76 51 43 36 13 10 1687
9 20 7 8 2 5 2 6 15 40 50 118 144 183 178 162 134 123 137 86 60 54 28 32 27 25 12 1631

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

57
124

119
131

87
169

144 183 137

82 329076 2003 September 6 981 1740 1631 1624 48728



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 329076 NEW HAMPTON- NH 132 NORTH OF NH 104
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2006

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
8 27 1 6 11 10 5 5 4 27 27 48 72 78 113 105 93 77 74 68 42 49 32 21 13 12 1 993
8 22 3 6 4 2 6 28 61 137 117 84 137 139 166 164 143 147 169 185 127 108 59 39 28 14 10 2080
8 23 4 8 7 2 3 20 55 136 123 104 122 110 123 150 125 167 164 164 123 97 47 36 25 7 12 1930
8 24 5 6 7 5 2 28 49 92 136 92 130 130 122 155 124 147 151 171 148 87 67 47 22 25 10 1953
8 25 6 7 3 7 0 28 45 105 127 116 121 128 156 158 164 129 168 155 141 83 89 63 44 30 15 2082
8 26 7 9 4 1 2 11 9 39 52 96 111 122 124 113 122 114 104 103 85 77 62 47 37 21 14 1479

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

72
134

113
159

77
173

111 124 114

82 329076 2006 August 6 993 2011 1479 1811 56147



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 329076 NEW HAMPTON- NH 132 NORTH OF NH 104
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2009

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
7 19 1 15 3 5 1 5 4 16 29 60 56 122 98 130 141 124 99 113 68 75 42 37 26 21 9 1299
7 14 3 6 4 3 6 19 63 88 134 120 128 137 133 152 111 147 158 165 132 74 50 39 30 10 12 1921
7 15 4 4 0 5 11 21 41 86 112 148 149 215 228 200 189 205 179 163 133 85 59 53 36 31 16 2369
7 16 5 1 5 4 6 21 54 67 126 132 124 142 145 142 162 153 189 166 130 94 70 44 33 30 12 2052
7 17 6 8 12 12 7 16 57 88 108 124 139 182 179 165 151 170 168 148 145 78 61 46 34 20 14 2132
7 18 7 3 4 3 3 3 8 24 45 108 145 207 244 197 159 169 159 104 89 71 58 39 41 43 13 1939

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

60
138

141
181

124
182

145 244 169

82 329076 2009 July 6 1299 2118 1939 1990 61678



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 329076 NEW HAMPTON- NH 132 NORTH OF NH 104
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2012

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
7 22 1 10 6 2 4 1 6 14 29 60 86 136 140 149 127 126 108 96 102 82 54 68 37 28 10 1481
7 17 3 5 4 1 3 11 44 112 98 116 88 108 95 125 106 116 116 141 139 94 56 34 38 21 9 1680
7 18 4 3 3 2 6 20 47 80 82 124 91 182 156 163 154 158 183 164 132 80 57 59 39 18 9 2012
7 19 5 9 3 0 3 10 48 78 104 108 110 114 112 112 118 128 134 172 118 84 57 49 40 29 14 1754
7 20 6 4 2 4 3 7 42 70 72 88 84 110 148 150 141 159 138 167 134 88 70 57 62 23 19 1842
7 21 7 7 4 3 6 3 8 34 46 162 191 230 233 195 156 181 166 126 102 87 59 57 44 33 14 2147

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

86
110

149
144

126
166

191 233 181

82 329076 2012 July 6 1481 1822 2147 1809 56077



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 329076 NEW HAMPTON- NH 132 NORTH OF NH 104
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2015

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
6 7 1 7 2 1 4 1 8 17 23 60 72 102 109 88 94 100 78 65 70 54 47 31 19 17 7 1076
6 8 2 3 2 2 3 14 46 89 130 106 94 126 116 120 114 128 127 114 89 51 36 22 20 17 11 1580
6 2 3 3 2 1 2 16 39 74 105 70 71 72 87 82 91 105 84 98 88 60 28 22 17 11 12 1240
6 3 4 7 3 1 1 12 60 92 100 92 100 124 136 128 103 144 151 124 81 53 26 33 18 17 8 1614
6 4 5 4 3 1 5 16 44 88 111 72 75 74 91 90 83 122 118 108 98 66 40 49 27 15 16 1416
6 5 6 6 0 2 8 9 53 73 111 86 88 92 105 92 102 131 132 153 111 82 46 56 46 24 6 1614
6 6 7 8 6 2 3 14 18 42 58 166 170 196 176 178 137 118 140 72 68 54 58 40 30 19 14 1787

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

72
111

109
110

100
132

170 196 140

82 329076 2015 June 7 1076 1493 1787 1476 44294


